
230g

210g

280g

175g

55₴

137₴

85₴

45₴

Pancakes
With sweet cottage cheese

With salmon and spinach

With chicken in parmesan sauce

No fillings
with honey/jam/nutella

Breakfasts

English breakfast

Shakshuka

Poached egg with creamy spinach and salmon

Сurd fritters 

Classic scrambled eggs/Omelet

290g

400g

250g

200g

180g

75₴

135₴

134₴

40₴

85₴

200g 25₴

15₴

35₴260g

34₴

50₴

290g

320g

Oatmeal

With water

Additives: fruits / vegetables / nuts to choose from


With milk

With apple fresh

With parmesan chips and tomatoes
oatmeal, parmesan chips, dried tomatoes

Appetizers

560g

300g

300g

560₴

300₴

280₴

Appetizer for wine for a company

Appetizer for wine for a large company

Cheese plate

170g

210g

100g

160g

205g

75₴

85₴

21₴

115₴

75₴

Croissants

With salmon and avocado

With salami and cheese

With chicken

No fillings

With mascarpone cream and seasonal berries/fruits

85g

75g

75g

75₴

75₴

52₴

65g 33₴

60g 57₴

Brouschettas

Soup

With avocado and shrimp

With salmon and avocado

With pear and Dorblu

With onion jam and Camembert

With cream cheese and jamon

Spicy salad with chicken

Warm salad with shrimp and bulgur

Vegetable green mojito

Peasant

Feta salad

180g

280g

250g

280g

280g

85₴

55₴

118₴

135₴

165₴

Ramen 310g 65₴

Salads

From chef

Pasta

2 eggs,  sausages, bacon, Beans in tomato sauce, Mushrooms, tomatos, Ciabatta 

2 eggs, salmon, cream, spinach, Ciabatta

Jam / Sour cream / Honey / Berry sauce to choose from

2 eggs, Ciabatta, tomatos, sweet pepper

oatmeal, water

oatmeal, milk

oatmeal, apple fresh

2 eggs, tomatos, sweet pepper, onion, Ciabatta

Lightly salted salmon, Spinach Cream Sauce

cottage cheese, cream

chicken, cream, parmesan

avocado, shrimp, ciabatta, parmesan chips 

salmon, avocado, ciabatta, lime

pear,Dorblu cheese, pine nut, honey, cream cheese, ciabatta

onion jam, Camambert cheese, ciabatta, apple

cream cheese, jamon, ciabatta, pine nut

mascarpone cream, seasonal berries/fruits

7 types of cheese, prosciutto/jamon, salami, Fuete turkey, nuts, fruits, honey, ciabatta

7 types of cheese, prosciutto/jamon, salami, Fuete turkey, nuts, fruits, honey, ciabatta

7 types of cheese, honey, ciabatta, fruits, nuts

lighty salted salmon, avocado, salad mix, cucumber, cream cheese

salami, cheese, cream cheese, cucumber, salad mix

chicken in cream sauce, tomatoes, salad mix, cheese

Udon, Chicken, Chicken broth, Egg, chilli pepper, ciabatta

Carbonara pasta

Spinach and salmon pasta

300g

300g

125₴

165₴
Spaghetti, egg yolk, bacon, parmesan cheese, cream

pasta, salmon, spinach, cherry tomatoes, cream

pasta, mushrooms, pesto sauce, pine nut, cream
Pasta with pesto sauce and mushrooms 290g 90₴

Bulgur, Shrimp, salad Mix, sweet Pepper, Cherry Tomatoes

chicken, cream, Dorblu,  salad mix, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, parmesan sauce

Avocado, Kiwi, Lime Fresh, Salad Mix, Cucumber, Apple

tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet pepper, oil / sour cream to choose from

salad mix, cherry tomatoes, feta, pine nuts, balsamic vinegar

450g

270g

290g

165₴

153₴

138₴

Homemade chicken sausages with grilled vegetables

Grilled turkey with berry sauce

Turkey in cream and pesto sauce with broccoli

186₴Grilled / steamed salmon fillet and vegetable puree Price per 100g


